
KPASS FINE ARTS/ACADEMIC EVENTS AND MEETINGS CALENDAR 2024-2025
ONE YEAR VIEW - FINAL - CAN BE SHARED

Facilitators should be prepared to plan virtual events if it is not possible to hold events in
person. In the event of snow/typhoon, the host shall determine an alternate date.

KPASS FINE ARTS/ACADEMIC EVENTS CALENDAR
Event Date for 2024-2025 Suggested Host for

2024- 2025

HS Drama Festival September 14, Sat. Saint Maur
Game Theory MUN Conference September 28, Sat. Seisen

HS Brain Bowl October 10, Thurs Zama
MS Drama Festival November 8, Fri BST (Yoyogi Youth

Memorial Center)
Fall Instrumental Festival November 14, Thurs ASIJ

Speech Contest November 16, Sat# Seisen
Vocal & Piano Solo & Ensemble November 9, Sat# Sacred Heart
JV and Varsity Debate 4 Meets November 20 OR December 4 - Debate coaches to decide

January 8
January 15

January 22 (all Weds)

St. Mary’s

Composition Festival (submission date) January 31, Fri Seisen
JV Debate Tournament January 29, Wed KIST

Jazz Festival January 31, Fri BST
Artscape February 4, Tues (opening) February 17, Mon (last day)

February 18, Tues (take down)
Sacred Heart

V Debate Tournament February 5, Wed ASIJ
MS Brain Bowl February 5, Wed TIS

Composition Festival
(result release date)

February 14, Fri Seisen

Instrumental Solo & Ensemble* February 15, Sat# CAJ
Honor Instrumental Rehearsal*

Thurs Feb 27
St. Mary’s

Honor Instrumental Rehearsal*
Fri Feb 28

St. Mary’s

Honor Instrumental Concert*
Sat Mar 1

St. Mary’s

High School Choral Festival and Honor
Choir Rehearsal

Thurs Mar 6 Kinnick

Honor Choir Clinic Fri Mar 7 Sacred Heart
Honor Choir Concert* Sat Mar 8 Sacred Heart

Math Field Day March 4, Tues Zama
MS Choral Festival April 10, Thurs ???

Modern Music Festival April 12, Sat YIS
ES Choral Festival May 14, Wed TIS

MS Select Band Festival Rehearsal May 10, Sat CAJ (pending admin
approval)

MS Band Festival May 15, Thurs Yokosuka Middle
Film Festival May 22, Thurs St. Mary’s



Event Date for 2024-2025 Suggested Host for
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HS Drama Festival September 14, Sat. Saint Maur
Game Theory MUN Conference September 28, Sat. Seisen

HS Brain Bowl October 10, Thurs Zama
MS Drama Festival November 8, Fri BST (Yoyogi Youth

Memorial Center)
Fall Instrumental Festival November 14, Thurs ASIJ

Speech Contest November 16, Sat# Seisen
Vocal & Piano Solo & Ensemble November 9, Sat# Sacred Heart
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January 22 (all Weds)

St. Mary’s

Composition Festival (submission date) January 31, Fri Seisen
JV Debate Tournament January 29, Wed KIST

Jazz Festival January 31, Fri BST
Artscape February 4, Tues (opening) February 17, Mon (last day)

February 18, Tues (take down)
Sacred Heart

V Debate Tournament February 5, Wed ASIJ
MS Brain Bowl February 5, Wed TIS

Composition Festival
(result release date)

February 14, Fri Seisen

Instrumental Solo & Ensemble* February 15, Sat# CAJ
Honor Instrumental Rehearsal*

Thurs Feb 27
St. Mary’s

Honor Instrumental Rehearsal*
Fri Feb 28

St. Mary’s

Honor Instrumental Concert*
Sat Mar 1

St. Mary’s

High School Choral Festival and Honor
Choir Rehearsal

Thurs Mar 6 Kinnick

Honor Choir Clinic Fri Mar 7 Sacred Heart
Honor Choir Concert* Sat Mar 8 Sacred Heart

Math Field Day March 4, Tues Zama
MS Choral Festival April 10, Thurs ???

Modern Music Festival April 12, Sat YIS
ES Choral Festival May 14, Wed TIS

MS Select Band Festival Rehearsal May 10, Sat CAJ (pending admin
approval)

Dance Festival May 24, Sat Saint Maur



KPASS MEETINGS SCHEDULE

MEETING Date for 2023-24 Venue 2023-24 Suggested Date for 2024-
2025

Suggested Venue for
2024-2025

FAC’ reminder of initial
meeting and update of

coaches

TBD - new date FACs to send reminder
out with calendar when it

is finalized

TBD?? - not sure what we
did this academic year?

Fall AD Meeting
(8:30am)

Friday, August 25 ISSH Tuesday, August 27 ISSH

Fine Arts Coaches
Meeting (5:15pm)

Friday, September
1

ISSH (in person if
possible but hybrid option

available)

Friday, August 30 ISSH (in person with
online option)

FACs (10 am), HS
Principals, & KPSC

Meetings

Wednesday,
September 6

ISSH (in person if
possible)

Wednesday, September 4 ISSH

MS Principals Meeting
(9:00am)

Thursday,
September 7

ISSH Thursday, September 5 ISSH

FACs (10 am), HS
Principals, & KPSC

Meetings

Tuesday, October
31

BST - Azabudai campus
(with online option)

Tuesday, October 29 TBD

MS Principals Meeting
(9:00am)

Thursday,
November 2

ISSH Thursday, October 31 TBD

Winter AD Meeting
(8:30am)

Thursday,
November 9

St. Mary’s Thursday, November 7 7 TBD

FACs Meeting (10 am) Wednesday,
January 24

TIS (with online option) Wednesday, January 22 TBD

Spring AD Meeting
(8:30am)

Tuesday, February
20

YIS Tuesday, February 25 TBD

FACs (10 am), HS
Principals, & KPSC

Meetings

Tuesday, March 12 TIS (with online option) Tuesday, March 11 TBD

MS Principals Meeting
(9:00am)

Thursday, March
14

ISSH Thursday, March 13 TBD

HS AD Meeting N Thursday, May 8 KIST
MS AD Meeting

(8:30am)
Friday, May 9 TIS

FACs (10 am) & HS
Principals Meetings

Wednesday, May
22

ISSH (in person, if
possible)

Wednesday, May 21 ISSH?

FACs send out info of
August meeting and list
of facilitators, fine arts

coordinators and
coaches

TBD - new date TBD - what did we do this
year???

TBD

MS Principals Meeting
(9:00am)

Thursday, May 23 ISSH Thursday, May 22 TBD

ADs Annual Wrap-Up
Meeting (8:30am)

Friday, May 24 NIS Friday, May 23 TBD


